OP \$40.00 6103547

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM590777

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Fang Liu		08/07/2020	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Jie Zhang	
Street Address:	No. 5, Group 7, Yangdai Village, Yuetang Township, Xiuyu District	
City:	Putian City, Fujian Province	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	351100	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6103547	VREAONE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: dmintlsz@163.com

Correspondent Name: Siliang Li

Address Line 1: Room 1707, Huiyi Wealth Center, No.9,
Address Line 2: Zhongxin Rd., Queshan Crossing, Longhua

Address Line 4: Shenzhen, CHINA 518000

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Fang Liu
SIGNATURE:	/Fang Liu/
DATE SIGNED:	08/07/2020

Total Attachments: 1 source=6103547#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007017 FRAME: 0243

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

<u>Liu Fang</u> with address of <u>Group 3, Shuangyuan Village Wuji Town, Hengdong County Hunan CHINA 421400,</u>

This assignment is effective from 7th Aug., 2020 between

the "Assignor":

And the "Assignee":

Dated: 7th Aug., 2020

RECORDED: 08/07/2020

Zhang Jie with address of No. 5, Group 7, Yangdai Village, Yuetang Township,
Xiuvu District, Putian City, Fujian Province, China 351100.
It is certified that the above two parties have accepted with unanimous approval to assign the Assignor's Registration No.: 6103547 VREAONE trademark, its entire interest and goodwill of the business symbolized by the trademark to the Assignee.
Assignor: Liu Fang
Signature or Seal: Liu Fang
Dated: 7th Aug., 2020
Assignee: Zhang Jie
Signature or Seal: zhang lie

TRADEMARK REEL: 007017 FRAME: 0244